SCM9B
Visit our website www.dataforth.com 101
Isolated Intelligent Signal Conditioning Products
S
C
M
9B
SCM9B-1000/2000 Series

Isolated Intelligent Signal Conditioning Products SCM9B
For information call 800-444-7644104
Ordering Information
Model Description
Voltage Input
SCM9B-1101/2101 ±10mV Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1102/2102 ±10mV Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1111/2111 ±100mV Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1112/2112 ±100mV Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1121/2121 ±1V Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1122/2122 ±1V Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1131/2131 ±5V Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1132/2132 ±5V Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1141/2141 ±10V Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1142/2142 ±10V Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1151/2151 ±100V Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1152/2152 ±100V Input/RS-485 Output
Model Description
SCM9B-1211/2211 ±10mA Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1212/2212 ±10mA Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1221/2221 ±1mA Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1222/2222 ±1mA Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1231/2231 ±100mA Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1232/2232 ±100mA Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1241/2241 ±1A Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1242/2242 ±1A Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1251/2251 4-20mA Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1252/2252 4-20mA Input/RS-485 Output
Current Inputs
Model Description
SCM9B-1311 J Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1312 J Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1321 K Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1322 K Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1331 T Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1332 T Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1341 E Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1342 E Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1351 R Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1352 R Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1361 S Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1362 S Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1371 B Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1372 B Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1381 C Thermocouple Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1382 C Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
Thermocouple Inputs
Model Description
SCM9B-1411 .00385 RTD Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1412 .00385 RTD Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1421 .00392 RTD Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1422 .00392 RTD Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1431 .00388 RTD Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1432 .00388 RTD Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1451 2252Ω Thermistor Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1452 2252Ω Thermistor Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1461 TD Thermistor Input/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1462 TD Thermistor Input/RS-485 Output
RTD Inputs
Model Description
Strain Gage Inputs
SCM9B-1511/2511 ±30mV Bridge Input, 5V Excitation/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1512/2512 ±30mV Bridge Input, 5V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1521/2521 ±30mV Bridge Input, 10V Excitation/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1522/2522 ±30mV Bridge Input, 10V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1531/2531 ±100mV Bridge Input, 5V Excitation/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1532/2532 ±100mV Bridge Input, 5V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1541/2541 ±100mV Bridge Input, 10V Excitation/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1542/2542 ±100mV Bridge Input, 10V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1551/2551 1-6V Bridge Input, 8V Excitation/RS-232C Output
SCM9B-1552/2552 1-6V Bridge Input, 8V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-1561/2561 1-6V Bridge Input, 10V Excitation/RS-232C Output